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Scottsdale Airport

Part 150 Noise Compatibility Study
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Ms. Cynthia Lukas City Council 3939 Civic Ctr. Blvd | 480-312-2550 | clukas@scottsdaleaz.gov
Councilwoman Subcommittee on Scottsdale, AZ 85251 | 480-312-2738

Regional Aviation
Issues

Mr. Don Maxwell Airport Advisory 14605 N. Airport Dr. | 480-947-7201 | lodm@juno.com
Chairman Commission Suite 222 480-947-4677

Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Mr. David Kessler, FAA Western 15000 Aviation Blvd. | 310-725-3615 | Dave.Kessler@FAA.gov
AICP Pacific Lawndale, CA 90261 | 310-725-6847
AWP 611.2, Airport Region
Planner
Mr. Harry Wolfe Maricopa 302 North 1* Ave. 602-254-6300 | hwolfe@mag.maricopa.gov
Aviation Coordinator | Association of Suite 300 602-254-6490

Governments Phoenix, AZ 85003

Mr. John Little City of Scottsdale 7447 E. Indian School | 480-312-2539 | jlittle@scottsdaleaz.gov
Transportation Transportation Suite 201 480-312-4000
General Manager Department Scottsdale, AZ 85251
Mr. Ray Boucher ADOT 255 E. Osborn 602-294-9144 | rboucher@dot.state.az.us
Aviation Program Aeronautics Suite 101 602-294-9141
Analyst Division Phoenix, AZ 85012
Ms. Nancy Faron City of Phoenix 3400 Sky Harbor 602-273-3475 | nfaron@ci.phoenix.az.us
Noise Information Aviation Blvd. 602-273-2781
Manager Department Phoenix, AZ 85034
Mr. John Brett FAA 14960 N. 78" Way 602-640-2600 | John.brett@FAA.gov
Air Traffic Manager Scottsdale Tower Scottsdale, AZ 85260 | 480-922-4982
Mr. Phil Thornton FAA 2800 E. Sky Harbor 602-379-3684 | Phil.thornton@FAA.gov
Acting Hub Manager | Phoenix TRACON | Blvd. 602-220-4436

Phoenix, AZ 85034
Ms. Stacy Howard AOPA 41695 N. Coyote Rd 480-987-9165 Stacy.howard@aopa.org
Regional Queen Creek, AZ 480-987-0352
Representative 85242
Mr. Brian Ready AZBAA Giant Industries 480-991-1941 | bready@giant.com
President Flight Dept 480-991-5381

23733 N. Scottsdale

Road

Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Mr. Terry Hanson Luke Air Force 7224 N. 139" Dr. 623-856-5855 | Terry.Hansen@LUKE . AF.
Chief, Airspace Base Luke AFB, AZ 85309- | 623-856-7096 | MIL
Management 1934
Mr. Scott T. Gray City of Scottsdale 15000 N. Airport Dr. | 480-312-7735 | sgray@scottsdaleaz.gov

Aviation Director

Aviation Division

Suite 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480-312-8480

Mr. Gary Mascaro
Assistant Aviation
Director -

City of Scottsdale

Aviation Division

15000 N. Airport Dr.
Suite 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480-312-7612
480-312-8480

gmascaro@scottsdaleaz.gov

Mrs. Jennifer Lewis
Aviation Planner

City of Scottsdale
Aviation Division

15000 N. Airport Dr.
Suite 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480-312-7609
480-312-8480

imlewis@scottsdaleaz.gov

Mr. Chris Read
Assistant Aviation
Director

City of Scottsdale
Aviation Division

15000 N. Airport Dr.
Suite 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480-312-2674
480-312-8480

cread@scottsdaleaz.gov
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